Cheerful Cheeks
by Lena Anisimova
Quilt size: 45” x 57” (1.14m x 1.45m) Skill Level: Advanced Beginner
Fall Friends Quilt
Designed and sold by Lisa Swenson Ruble
www. blankquilting.net
Blank Quilting Corporation
49 West 37th Street - New York, NY 10018 - Tel: 800-294-9495 - Fax: 212-679-4578 - www.blankquilting.net
4509-302
Melange
Dark Gray
3489-01
Tossed Critters
White
3483-45
Tossed Racoons
Light Taupe
Fall Friends Quilt
Ordering Guide
SKU Yards Meters 6 Kits 12 Kits
 3480-35*  7/8 yds 0.80m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3481-44  1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3482-93  7/8 yds 0.80m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3483-45  1/4 yds 0.23m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3489-01  1/2 yds 0.46m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 3491P-93   2/3 yds 0.61m 1 bolt 1 bolt
 4509-302  1/3 yds 0.30m 1 bolt 1 bolt
Backing Fabric Option
3488-93 3 1/2 yds 3.20m 2 bolts 3 bolts
* Indicates binding fabric.
FQ = 18” x 22” (0.45m x 0.55m)
All fabric quantities are based on 15yd bolts unless otherwise indicated.
3482-93
Leaves
Willow Grey
3481-44
Berries
Ecru
3480-35*
Trees
Rust
3491P-93
Panel
Willow Gray